1/4
MAGNETIC OIL LEVEL
GUAGE
Model: 1080 (Hybrid) & Model: 1080A (Hybrid)                Sizes Available: 10”/6”/4”
SPECIFICATION :
Liquid in Tank Transformer oil to IS 335 and or any other Oil
Working Temperature -30° to 100° C
Working Pressure 0 to 4 Kg /Cm2

Degree of protection IP20 (Suitable for indoor mounting )
H.V test 2KV 50/60 Hz. For 1 minute all terminals to ground
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model No for Standard Hybrid 1080/10H, 1080/6H & 1080/4H
Model No for Aircell Hybrid 1080A/10H, 1080A/6H & 1080A/4H
No. of Switches & Contact Type Single/ Two & Three. NO/NC/Changeover contact & 1NO+1NC Contact
Mounting Type Vertical 90°/ 15°/ 30°
Float Arm Length As per Customer request based on conservator Diameter.
And other Specifications if any